663 Andrea Sommerauer
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg / Osterreich
Ober-Grafendorf / Osterreich
AK W35, Jg. 1974, 35 Jahre, weiblich
Kleine Zeitung Marathon
Nettozeit: 3:15:27 M/W-Platz: 9.
Bruttozeit: 3:16:08 AK-Platz: 1. W35
Messstelle  Summe Etappe Min/Km Km/h Rang
5 km 22:13 22:13 4:26 13,5 8.
10 km 44:01 21:48 4:21 13,7 7.
15 km 1:07:04 23:03 4:36 13,0 7.
20 km 1:30:33 23:29 4:41 12,7 10.
21.1 km 1:35:26 4:53 4:26 13,5 0.
26.1 km 1:59:09 23:43 4:44 12,6 0.
31.1 km 2:22:36 23:27 4:41 12,7 8.
36.1 km 2:46:29 23:53 4:46 12,5 10.
41.1 km 3:10:51 24:22 4:52 12,3 10.
42.2 km 3:15:27 4:36 4:10 14,3 9.
1/4-Marathon: 0:46:24 2/4-Marathon: 0:49:02
3/4-Marathon: 0:49:39 4/4-Marathon: 0:50:22



